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No. Exam Center : Start Date End Date total personal
1 PTS Gorakhpur 23-8-2014 13-9-2014 819 -
C 2 PTs Unnao 23-8-2014 13-9-2014 85
3 RTC Mirzapur 23-8-2014 08-09-2014 658
PTS RTC Grand
Date PTS Gorakhpur Unnao Mirzapur Total
Saturday, August 23, 2014 45 45 45 135
Monday, August 25, 2014 45 45 45 135
Tuesday, August 26, 2014 45 45 45 135
Wednesday, August 27, 2014 45 45 45 135
Thursday, August 28, 2014 45 45 45| 135
Friday, August 29, 2014 45 45 45 135
Saturday, August 30, 2014 45 45 45 135
Monday, September 01, 2014 45 45 45 135
Tuesday, September 02, 2014 45 45 45 135
Wednesday, September 03, 2014 45 45 45 135
Thursday, September 04, 2014 45 45 28 118
Friday, September 05, 2014 45 45 45 135
Saturday, September 06, 2014 45 45 45 135
Monday, September 08, 2014 40 45 45 130




Tuesday, September 09, 2014 14 45 45 104
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 45 45 90
Thursday, September 11, 2014 45 45 7 90
Friday, September 12,2014 45 45 90
Saturday, September 13, 2014 45 45 90
Total of police personel 819 855 658 2332
S. No. Exam Center Capacity Bl:t(:::efzs Nc;;f;:;ﬂs No. Of District | Total Personal

1 PTS Gorakhpur 15 19 3 12 819'

2 RTC Mirzapur 15 15 3 13 658

3 PTS Unnao 15 19 3 12 , 855

Grand Total 53 - 37 ‘ 2332
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